NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a trile insurance company authorized to naure rile to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent incensed under ORS avoids to 696.585

Inclury may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of the and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereof as aforesaid, shall not cure or pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon default by

pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may event the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclass this trust deed advertisement and sale. In the latter event the beneficiary in this the stand development and sale in the latter event the beneficiary in the truste shall to sell the said development, to satisfy the obligation secured hereby, whereupon the trustee shall his the time and place of sale give notice the manner provided by law and property to foreclass this trust deed in hereby, whereupon the trustee shall be the time and place of sale give notice the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.735

the manner provided in ORS 86715 to 86725 13 After the trustee has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, the granter or any other prior supervised by ORS 86751, may cure sums secured by the trust deed the default may be cured by paying the entire anxient due at the time of the default may be cured by paying the not then be due had no default secured Any other default that is capable of being cured my be cured by rendering the performance round the the defaults, the person effecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed by law.

by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee the property so sold, but without any covenant or warraty, express or im-of the trushulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the frantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein trustee

the grantor and beneliciary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-attorney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed. (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their privity and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successing in interest entitled to such surplus.

14. Benelistary may from time to time appoint a successing of success and to any trustee named herein or to any successing trustee appointed here under Upin such appointment and without conservance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, process and duties conferred and substitution shall be nested or appointed hereinder. Each such appointment which, when recorded in the instigate records of the county or counties in of the successor trustee.

of the successor truster 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any parts hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee

<text><text><text><text><text>

The above described real property is not currently used for agricum. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon: To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred thered, damaged or 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions aftering soid property; in beneficiary so requests, to comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions aftering soid property; and to beneficiary so requests, to copper public offices or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made beneficiary.

FORM No. 881-1-Oregion Trust Doed Series-TRUST DEED (No restriction on

The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. ural, timber or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property. (b) four in granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon. (c) four in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge franting any reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the 'person or persons be conclusive proof of the truthlulness thereof. Trusters tees for any of the regally entitled thereto,' and the recitals there of any matters or facts shall services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than §5.
10. Upon any default by granter hereunder, beneficiary may at any provide by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for erfy or any part thereof, mits own name sue or other as collect the rents, insues and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same provide services and profits operation and collection, including reasonable attor-ticiary may determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable.

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable

TEN THOUSAND AND NO/100s----or Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory

VIIN SAID FEAL ESTATE. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the



K-38245

ISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 9720

ろ

OC

55986

The grantor covenants and agrees fully seized in fee simple of spid departs	s to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is hed real property and has a valid upercombined under him, that he is h
and that he will worsened and the	and a not agree to assume and a
WING CONCEACE OF Salo week	and a persons whomsoever
16272, which Grantons have	orded July 16, 1979 in Volume M-79 on page 16 ecorded November 30, 1982 in Volume M-82 on page in agree to assume and pow
The dramtor monoral it is in	
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tan (b) for an organization, or (even it fram	of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: mily; household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), not is a natural person) are for business or commercial methods.
This deed applies to the	of continencial purposes other than agricult
tors, personal representatives, successors and ass contract secured hereby, whether or not nerved	efit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, exc signs. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and wherever the control
masculine gender includes the isminine and the	e neuter, and the singular number this deed and whenever the context so requires
	grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first show in
not applicable: if warmante (a) ining out, whichey	wer warranty (g) or (b) is
as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Ac	to and Regulation Z, the RCHARD W. GRAHAM
disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be the purchase of a dwalling	be a FIRST lien to finance
if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, or is not	No. 1305 of equivalent. ULADA D. GRAHAM
with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	equivalent. If compliance
(if the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,	(OR5 93.490)
County of Klamath as.	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 85.
December 2 , 19 85. Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared
Richard W. Graham and	duly sworn did out of the state who, each being f
Linda Bungraham	duly sworn, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
with the second state	secretary of
OTARY	a corporation, and that the seal attized to the foregoing instrument is a corporate seal of said corporation and that the interview.
and schiefledged the toregoing in	instru- sealed in behalt of said and that the instrument was signed a
PU Balore mo	deed. and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary Before me:
SEAL)	
Notary Riffic for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
Commission expires: 8/27/	/87 My commission expires: (OFFICI)
Te	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE be used only when obligations have been paid.
<i>TO:</i>	
	, Trustee
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You	fer of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (at 1).
estate now held by you under the same. Mail recom	nveyance and documents to
contate now need by you under the same. Mail recom	all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you nvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed th nveyance and documents to
DATED:	nveys, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed to you nveyance and documents to
control now need by you under the same. Mail recom	nveyance and documents to
DATED:	19
DATED:	Bonoticiary Ich it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyonce will be made.
DATED:	Beneficiary Ich it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
DATED:	Beneficiary Ich it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyonce will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru
DATED:	Beneticiary If it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru ment was received for record on the 3rd day of December 10 85
DATED: , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Beneficiary If it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Secure for concellation before reconveyance will be made. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on th 3rd day of December , 19.85 at 2:02 o'clock P M., and recorder
Do not loso or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 481-1)	Beneticiary Beneticiary It it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath St I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 3rd day of December
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881-1) STEVENS-NEES LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE.	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary If it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyonce will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
Do not loso or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED [FORM No. 881-1] STEVENS-MESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. Grantor	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath {ss I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th 3rd day of December, 19.85 at. 2:22o'clock P. M., and recorder FOR page. 19727or as document. fee/file, RECORDER'S USE instrument/microfilm No. 55986 Record of Mortgages of said County
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881-1) STEVENE-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. Grantor Grantor Beneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary Is an additional and seal of the second of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 3rd day of December
De not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which De not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881-1) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. Grantor Beneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO amath County Title Co.	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary STATE OF OREGON, County of
DATED:	Beneficiary Beneficiary Beneficiary Is an additional and seal of the second of the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 3rd day of December

<u></u>__